

200-150^{Q&As}

Introducing Cisco Data Center Networking

Pass Cisco 200-150 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/200-150.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



VCE & PDF GeekCert.com

https://www.geekcert.com/200-150.html

2021 Latest geekcert 200-150 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

An administrator connected a new server to a Cisco MDS 9222i on Port FCL/20, but did not capture the world wide node name of the host bus adapter

Which command returns the needed information?	

A. show wwn status

B. show Interface fc 1/20

C. show flogi database

D. show fcs database

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

When writing new App in Tropo, in what format should the App Script be saved?

A. .xml

B. .json

C. .js

D. .mp4

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Which advantage does the bidirectional Cisco QSFP 40-Gbps BiDi transceiver provide?

A. It supports link lengths up to 10 km over single-mode fiber with duplex line card connectors.

B. It supports a breakout connection with a 40-gigabit QSFP port on one end that connects to four 10-gigabit SFP+ ports on the other end.

C. It provides dedicated fabric-extender transceiver modules that connect to fabric links (that is, links between a fabric extender and a parent switch).

D. It enables the reuse of the existing 10-gigabit duplex MMF infrastructure for migration to 40 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity.

Correct Answer: D

https://www.geekcert.com/200-150.html

2021 Latest geekcert 200-150 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 4

How many	bits	are	in an	IPv4	address?
----------	------	-----	-------	------	----------

- A. 32
- B. 24
- C. 8
- D. 4

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

In which call processing stage can an alias be changed by a rule into another form?

- A. Search Rules
- B. Find Rules
- C. Hunt Rules
- D. Conference Rules

Correct Answer: A

200-150 PDF Dumps

200-150 VCE Dumps

200-150 Braindumps

https://www.geekcert.com/200-150.html

2021 Latest geekcert 200-150 PDF and VCE dumps Download

To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

Instant Download After Purchase

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.geekcert.com/allproducts

Need Help

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © geekcert, All Rights Reserved.